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HiKOKI POWER TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
E: IN-KFI-CustomerCare@koki-group.com, Website: www.hikoki-powertools.in

Customer Care
1800 5725 726

Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories unless otherwise stated.  
HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard.  
All products presented fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools

P 20SG

Anti-Misoperation Switch for Safe Operation 3-way Handle Design for Easier Handling

G18MGA

Super Power

Large Optimized Air Duct  

Super Durable

Voltage  

Power  

Blade Diameter  

No-load Speed  

Spindle

Dimensions (mm)  

Weight

G18MGA

220V~50Hz

2600W

180mm

8400/min

M14

488×108×135

5.8kg

Model


